House	Amendment NO.
	Offered By
	re Substitute for House Bill No. 11, Page 21, Section 11.435, Line 11, by inserting "69,928,554"; and
Further amend said Bill, P "154,302,136"; and	age 22, Section 11.455, Line 10, by deleting "174,302,136" and inserting
Further amend said Bill, P 128,843,899"; and	age 23, Section 11.470, Line 8, by deleting "148,843,899" and inserting
urther amend said Bill, P 73,382,009"; and	age 24, Section 11.485, Line 11, by deleting "83,382,009" and inserting
Further amend said Bill, P 288,190,828"; and	age 26, Section 11.505, Line 9, by deleting "299,199,336" and inserting
urther amend said bill by	adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
	o(f), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker mittee Substitute for House Bill No. 2, Section 2.015.
Action Taken	Date